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Extra

Savings

V 27th ¥

ANNIVERSARY
Celebrration

Free
Consults

We’re celelirating the entive month of May!

5/10/18
5/10/18
5/10/18

5/11/18
5/12/18

5/17/18
5/18/18
5/19/18

5/20/18
5/22/18
5/24/18
5/25/18
5/30/18

Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.

Fri.
Sat.

Thurs.

Fri.
Sat.

Sun.
Tues.

Thurs.

Fri.
Wed.

10:30-01:30pm
05:30-07:30pm
06:30-08:00pm

10:30-01:30pm
12:00-03:00pm
11:00-03:00pm

10:30-01:30pm
11:00-02:00pm
11:00-3:00pm

12:00-03:00pm
12:00-03:00pm
02:00-05:00pm
10:30-01:30pm
10:30-01:30pm
12:00-03:00pm
10:30-01:009m

Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos
Neocell demo

FREE LECTURE: Digestive Wellness & Holistic
Wellness. There will be a raffle drawing!

Ancient Nutrition &Ancient Apothecary demos
Herpanacine skin & immune support demo
Ladies’ Day! Free samples, education, raffle prizes
& more. 15 participating health & beauty companies.
Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demo
Gabriel Cosmetics demo

Country Life Day

Youtheory Collagen demo

Plant Fusion demo

Megafood demo

Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos
Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos
North American Herb & Spice demo

Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos

Many patticipating companies offering 10% OFF products on demo day’
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Nordic Naturals
YETI Cooler raffle
(over $250 value!)

New Chapter
NutriBullet & products
raffle
(over $100 value!)

Solgar FitBit
raffle (over
$125 valuel)




