

We're celebrating the entire month of May!

5/10/18	Thurs.	10:30-01: <mark>3</mark> 0pm	Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos
5/10/18	Thurs.	05:30-07:30pm	Neocell demo
5/10/18	Thurs.	06:30-08:00pm	FREE LECTURE: Digestive Wellness & Holistic
	J		Wellness. There will be a raffle drawing!
•		10:30-01:30pm	Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos
5/11/18	Fri.	12:00-03:00pm	Herpanacine skin & immune support demo
5/12/18	Sat.	11:00-03:00pm	Ladies' Day! Free samples, education, raffle prizes
			& more. 15 participating health & beauty companies.
5/17/18	Thurs.	10:30-01:30pm	Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demo
5/18/18	Fri.	11:00-02:00pm	Gabriel Cosmetics demo
5/19/18	Sat.	11:00-3:00pm	Country Life Day
		12:00-03:00pm	Youtheory Collagen demo
		12:00-03:00pm	Plant Fusion demo
5/20/18	Sun.	02:00-05:00pm	Megafood demo
5/22/18	Tues.	10:30-01:30pm	Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos
5/24/18	Thurs.	10:30-01:30pm	Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos
5/25/18	Fri.	12:00-03:00pm	North American Herb & Spice demo
5/30/18	Wed.	10:30-01:00pm	Ancient Nutrition & Ancient Apothecary demos

Many participating companies offering 10% OFF products on demo day!



Nordic Naturals YETI Cooler raffle (over \$250 value!)

Solgar FitBit raffle (over \$125 value!)

New Chapter
NutriBullet & products
raffle
(over \$100 value!)